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Bb Soprano Saxophone 1, 2 

Eb Alto Saxophone 1

Eb Alto Saxophone 2

Bb Tenor Saxophone

Eb Baritone Saxophone

Eb Cornet

Bb Flugel Horn 1

Bb Flugel Horn 2

Bb Flugel Horn 3

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1

F Horn 2, 3

Trombone 1

Trombone 2, 3

Bb Baritone 1, 2

Bb Euphonium

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

Timpani

Mallet Percussion

Percussion

mp
mp

Andante calmo e cantabile (q = ca. 60)
9

mp
mp

mp
mp

mp
mp

mp
mp

mp

mp

mp

mp
mp

mp

mp

mp

Andante calmo e cantabile (q = ca. 60) 9

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp mp

mp mp

mp

mp mp

mp mp

mp

mp

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

&

b
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All, both times
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Patron of lovers and bridesmaidsFanfare Band

To little Valentin

VALENTIN'S CHORALE

Thomas Doss

Adapted for Fanfare Band by Juri Briat
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